General information about company

Scrip code 526705

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE095B01010

Name of the company

ELEGANT MARBLES & GRANI INDUSTRIES
LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category . . | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
I sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository }ield (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] a5 a
(1IT) shares . =V)+ % of
(1I) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |1l | (A+BHC)
Promoter
(A) & 6 2624436 2624436 |71.71 2624436 2624436 | 71.71
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1167 1035564 1035564 | 28.29 1035564 1035564 | 28.29
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1173 3660000 3660000 | 100 3660000 3660000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares - : shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equity shares
Outstanding . . held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
an " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities - - _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁ‘r noter 7171 2624436
Group
B) Public 28.29 1005754
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3630190




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of ) each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly | No. Of nos. as a % of total
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ) . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of pald. up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° ao
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . : B asa %
equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, £
€8} (1) shares . ©
h shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VII) As Total
eld held | (V1) (V)+ 2% of Class Class ota
00 Total i
(IV) (V (VI) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly VOtlﬂg
) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 2624436 2624436 | 71.71 2624436 2624436 | 71.71
undivided Family
(Sl“)b'T"tal (A) 6 2624436 2624436 | 71.71 2624436 2624436 | 71.71
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 2624436 2624436 | 71.71 2624436 2624436 | 71.71
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 1 600 600 0.02 600 600 0.02
(Slu)b'T"tal (B) 1 600 600 0.02 600 600 0.02
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
o) sharcholders 1094 271086 271086 |7.41 271086 271086 |7.41
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 5 406702 406702 | 11.11 406702 406702 | 11.11
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 67 357176 357176 |9.76 357176 357176 |9.76
(specify)
(S}u)b—Total (B) 1166 1034964 1034964 | 28.28 1034964 1034964 | 28.28
Total Public
Shareholding
1167 1035564 1035564 | 28.29 1035564 1035564 | 28.29
B=B)(1)+
B)X2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 173 3660000 3660000 | 100 3660000 3660000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1173 3660000 3660000 | 100 3660000 3660000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. 1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI110) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . -~ sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants o of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 71.71 2624436
Sub-Total (A) 7171 2624436
)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7171 2624436
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)MHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@)) Institutions
® 0.02 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 0
)]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.41 242576
(a(ii)) 11.11 406702
(e) 9.76 356476
Sub-Total (B) 28.28 1005754
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
28.29 1005754
B=B)(1)+
B)XDHB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 3630190
)T‘)t"‘l (ATBHC 100 3630190




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH
AGRAWAL

RAKESH RAMSWAROOP
AGRAWAL

INDU SACHIN
SANGHI

GITA
AGRAWAL

DIVYA
AGRAWAL

ALKA
AGRAWAL

PAN (II)

ADAPA3866H

AESPA3633H

AABPA6572G

AADPAS5830B

AADPASS31A

AAFPA5985K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

843697

718202

15600

221847

403345

421745

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

843697

718202

15600

221847

403345

421745

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.05

19.62

0.43

6.06

11.02

11.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

843697

718202

15600

221847

403345

421745

Class eg:y

Total

843697

718202

15600

221847

403345

421745

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.05

19.62

0.43

6.06

11.02

11.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.05

19.62

0.43

6.06

11.02

11.52

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherw

ise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

843697

718202

15600

221847

403345

421745

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2624436

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2624436

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

71.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2624436

Class eg:y

Total

2624436

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

71.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

71.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2624436

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANGEETHA
S

NIRAJ MANSUKHLAL
VED.

SAPNA NIRAJ
VED .

MITA DIPAK
SHAH

HINA KIRTI
DOSHI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AIIPS3739F

AABPV8300K

AABPV8297K

AFBPS1012A

ACWPD9372Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

68450

110000

110000

43252

75000

406702

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

68450

110000

110000

43252

75000

406702

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.01

3.01

2.05

11.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

68450

110000

110000

43252

75000

406702

Class eg:y

Total

68450

110000

110000

43252

75000

406702

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.01

3.01

2.05

11.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.01

3.01

2.05

11.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

68450

110000

110000

43252

75000

406702




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4 5

6

Category

IEPF

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category | Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than | percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ssk Scripts Pvt.Ltd

Clairvoyance Energy
Private Limited

PAN (II)

AALCS1242C

AAECCI1290K

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

36

12

2 16

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

31761

15256

913

110 309136

163319

111306

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

31761

15256

913

110 309136

163319

111306

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.87

0.42

0.02

0 8.45

4.46

3.04

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

31761

15256

913

110 309136

163319

111306

Class eg:y

Total

31761

15256

913

110 309136

163319

111306

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.87

0.42

0.02

0 8.45

4.46

3.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.87

0.42

0.02

0 8.45

4.46

3.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

31761

15256

913

110

308436

163319

111306

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

67

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

357176

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

357176

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

357176

Class eg:y

Total

357176

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.76

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

356476

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



