General information about company								
Scrip code	526705							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE095B01010							
Name of the company	ELEGANT MARBLES & GRANI INDUSTRIES LTD							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of sectors of sectors		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)					Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2624436			2624436	71.71	2624436		2624436	71.71
(B)	Public	1167	1035564			1035564	28.29	1035564		1035564	28.29
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1173	3660000			3660000	100	3660000		3660000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares				
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.71					2624436				
(B)	Public				28.29					1005754				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100					3630190				

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
			shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group		•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2624436			2624436	71.71	2624436		2624436	71.71
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	2624436			2624436	71.71	2624436		2624436	71.71
(2)	Foreign			Į.	!		!		Į.	1	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	2624436			2624436	71.71	2624436		2624436	71.71
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	600			600	0.02	600		600	0.02
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	600			600	0.02	600		600	0.02
(3)	Non-institutions					•	•			•	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1094	271086			271086	7.41	271086		271086	7.41
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	406702			406702	11.11	406702		406702	11.11
(e)	Any Other (specify)	67	357176			357176	9.76	357176		357176	9.76
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1166	1034964			1034964	28.28	1034964		1034964	28.28
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1167	1035564			1035564	28.29	1035564		1035564	28.29
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1173	3660000			3660000	100	3660000		3660000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1173	3660000			3660000	100	3660000		3660000	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				71.71					2624436
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.71					2624436
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				71.71					2624436
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder				•	
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.02					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				7.41					242576
(a(ii))				11.11					406702
(e)				9.76					356476
Sub-Total (B) (3)				28.28					1005754
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				28.29					1005754
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older	•	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					3630190
Total (A+B+C				100					3630190

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJESH AGRAWAL	RAKESH RAMSWAROOP AGRAWAL	INDU SACHIN SANGHI	GITA AGRAWAL	DIVYA AGRAWAL	ALKA AGRAWA
PAN (II)	ADAPA3866H	AESPA3633H	AABPA6572G	AADPA5830B	AADPA5831A	AAFPA59
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	843697	718202	15600	221847	403345	421745
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	843697	718202	15600	221847	403345	421745
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.05	19.62	0.43	6.06	11.02	11.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	843697	718202	15600	221847	403345	421745
Class eg:y						
Total	843697	718202	15600	221847	403345	421745
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.05	19.62	0.43	6.06	11.02	11.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.05	19.62	0.43	6.06	11.02	11.52
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	rise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	843697	718202	15600	221847	403345	421745
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2624436
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2624436
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	71.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2624436
Class eg:y	
Total	2624436
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	71.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	71.71
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2624436
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANGEETHA S	NIRAJ MANSUKHLAL VED .	SAPNA NIRAJ VED .	MITA DIPAK SHAH	HINA KIRTI DOSHI	Click here to g
PAN (II)	AIJPS3739F	AABPV8300K	AABPV8297K	AFBPS1012A	ACWPD9372Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	68450	110000	110000	43252	75000	406702
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	68450	110000	110000	43252	75000	406702
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	3.01	3.01	1.18	2.05	11.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	68450	110000	110000	43252	75000	406702
Class eg:y						
Total	68450	110000	110000	43252	75000	406702
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.87	3.01	3.01	1.18	2.05	11.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	3.01	3.01	1.18	2.05	11.11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	68450	110000	110000	43252	75000	406702

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

			Aı	ny Other (	specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	IEPF	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Ssk Scripts Pvt.Ltd	Clairvoyance Energy Private Limited
PAN (II)						AALCS1242C	AAECC1290K
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	36	12	2	16	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	31761	15256	913	110	309136	163319	111306
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	31761	15256	913	110	309136	163319	111306
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.87	0.42	0.02	0	8.45	4.46	3.04
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ass of securities (IX	3)			
Class eg: X	31761	15256	913	110	309136	163319	111306
Class eg:y							
Total	31761	15256	913	110	309136	163319	111306
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.87	0.42	0.02	0	8.45	4.46	3.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.87	0.42	0.02	0	8.45	4.46	3.04
Number of Locked	in shares (	XII)	T	T	Т	T	Т

	1	1	1	ı	i	1	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	31761	15256	913	110	308436	163319	111306
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	1	_	_	_		
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	67
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	357176
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	357176
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.76
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	357176
Class eg:y	
Total	357176
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.76
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.76
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	

356476
viding PAN

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence